• Metal compound molding type construction
• Magnetically shielded
• Low audible core noise
• Suitable for large current.
• L×W×H:5.7×5.4×1.2mm Max.
• Product weight: 0.164g (Ref.)
• Moisture Sensitivity Level: 1
Description

Electrical Characteristics
Inductance
[Within]
(μH) ※1
Temperature
Rise Current
(A) (Typ.) ※3
Saturation Current
(A) Max. (Typ.)
※2
D.C.R. at 20℃
(A) Max. (Typ.)
(mΩ)
Part Number
(14.00)0512CDMCCDS-R10MC 0.10 ± 20% 5.40 (4.50) 14.50 (17.00)
(10.60)0512CDMCCDS-R22MC 0.22 ± 20% 8.40 (7.00) 11.90 (14.00)
(10.70)0512CDMCCDS-R33MC 0.33 ± 20% 10.80 (9.00) 11.00 (13.00)
(8.80)0512CDMCCDS-R47MC 0.47 ± 20% 13.20 (11.00) 9.40 (11.00)
(7.20)0512CDMCCDS-R56MC 0.56 ± 20% 18.60 (15.50) 6.80 (8.00)
(7.00)0512CDMCCDS-R68MC 0.68 ± 20% 20.40 (17.00) 6.60 (7.80)
(5.70)0512CDMCCDS-1R0MC 1.00 ± 20% 31.80 (26.50) 5.50 (6.50)
(5.30)0512CDMCCDS-1R5MC 1.50 ± 20% 42.00 (35.00) 5.10 (6.00)
(3.60)0512CDMCCDS-2R2MC 2.20 ± 20% 72.60 (60.50) 4.10 (4.80)
(2.90)0512CDMCCDS-3R3MC 3.30 ± 20% 107.40
(89.50)
3.20 (3.80)
(2.30)0512CDMCCDS-4R7MC 4.70 ± 20% 166.20
(138.50)
2.70 (3.20)
※1 Measuring frequency Inductance at 100kHz 1V.
※2 Saturation current: This indicates the actual value of D.C. current when the inductance becomes 30% lower than its initial